Position

Program Specialist

IT Manager

Principal Applications Develpr
IT Supervisor

Principal Applications Develpr
Senior Applications Developer
Senior Applications Developer
Senior Applications Developer
Senior Applications Developer

Senior Applications Developer

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Innovation Team
Innovation Team
Innovation Team
Innovation Team
Innovation Team
Innovation Team
Innovation Team
Innovation Team
Innovation Team

Innovation Team

Total Wages

$100,991
$100,557
$100,016
$98,928
$92,997
$92,132
$84,130
$83,861
$83,710
$42,645

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,039
$35,959
$28,266
$34,974
$34,974
$27,762
$28,688
$32,879
$24,709
$12,408



