Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Specialist		Sacramento	Innovation Team	\$100,991	\$19,039
IT Manager		Sacramento	Innovation Team	\$100,557	\$35,959
Principal Applications Develpr		Sacramento	Innovation Team	\$100,016	\$28,266
IT Supervisor		Sacramento	Innovation Team	\$98,928	\$34,974
Principal Applications Develpr		Sacramento	Innovation Team	\$92,997	\$34,974
Senior Applications Developer		Sacramento	Innovation Team	\$92,132	\$27,762
Senior Applications Developer		Sacramento	Innovation Team	\$84,130	\$28,688
Senior Applications Developer		Sacramento	Innovation Team	\$83,861	\$32,879
Senior Applications Developer		Sacramento	Innovation Team	\$83,710	\$24,709
Senior Applications Developer		Sacramento	Innovation Team	\$42,645	\$12,408